8@7 Rodez
AGGLO

s

b N

bus

NAVETTES
gratuites

FESTIVADA

MAISON NEUVE - LYCEE FOCH

MAISON NEUVE

LES CAPUCINES
LES NARCISSES
MAISON DE SANTE
SAN PAU

ROUTE DE SEVERAC
MONT D’AUVERGNE
GARE SNCF
MARECHAL JOFFRE
CENTRE DE SECOURS
L'OCCITANIE
CARNUS
MONTCALM

122 EME RI
LAMPHITHEATRE
LYCEE FOCH

16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00
16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01
16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01
16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02
16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03
16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04
16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05
16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06
16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07
16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08
16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09
16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09
16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10
16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11
16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12
16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13

FESTIVADA

RODEZ - LES HARAS - AVEYRON



8@7 Rodez
AGGLO

s

b N

bus

NAVETTES
gratuites

FESTIVADA

LYCEE FOCH - MAISON NEUVE

LYCEE FOCH
VICTOR HUGO
PLANARD
LAMPHITHEATRE
122 EME RI
MONTCALM
CARNUS
L'OCCITANIE
CENTRE DE SECOURS
MARECHAL JOFFRE
GARE SNCF

MONT D’AUVERGNE
SAN PAU

MAISON DE SANTE
LES NARCISSES
LES CAPUCINES
MAISON NEUVE

23:15 23:35 23:55 00:15 00:35 00:55 01:15 01:35
23:16 23:36 23:56 00:16 00:36 00:56 01:16 01:36
23:17 23:37 23:57 00:17 00:37 00:57 01:17 01:37
23:18 23:38 23:58 00:18 00:38 00:58 01:18 01:38
23:18 23:38 23:58 00:18 00:38 00:58 01:18 01:38
23:19 23:39 23:59 00:19 00:39 00:59 01:19 01:39
23:19 23:39 23:59 00:19 00:39 00:59 01:19 01:39
23:20 23:40 00:00 00:20 00:40 01:00 01:20 01:40
23:21 23:41 00:01 00:21 00:41 01:01 01:21 01:41
23:21 23:41 00:01 00:21 00:41 01:01 01:21 01:41
23:22 23:42 00:02 00:22 00:42 01:02 01:22 01:42
23:23 23:43 00:03 00:23 00:43 01:03 01:23 01:43
23:26 23:46 00:06 00:26 00:46 01:06 01:26 01:46
23:27 23:47 00:07 00:27 00:47 01:07 01:27 01:47
23:28 23:48 00:08 00:28 00:48 01:08 01:28 01:48
23:29 23:49 00:09 00:29 00:49 01:09 01:29 01:49
23:30 23:50 00:10 00:30 00:50 01:10 01:30 01:

FESTIVADA

RODEZ - LES HARAS - AVEYRON




Rodez
8886w NAVETTES Al
gratmtes

RODEZ - LES HARAS - AVEYRON

OLEMPS MAIRIE - LYCEE FOCH

OLEMPS MAIRIE 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00
VIADUC DE LA MOULINE 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01
BAS DE LA MOULINE 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02
GIRATOIRE DE LA MOULINE 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03
AVENUE DE TOULOUSE 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:2418:44 19:04
>A PONT VIEL 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05
PETIT LANGUEDOC 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06
AMANS RODAT 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07
VICTOR HUGO 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:
PLANARD 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09
\ LYCEE FOCH 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10

b N
&








